Features and Benefits
Manage cable slack for a CCH panel in a modular
footprint
Fast, easy and reliable initial routing, and quick, simple
reaccess for moves, adds and changes (MACs)
Includes everything needed to convert a CCH housing
for modular routing and/or splicing
Easy ordering and field installation

Communication Circuit Accessories, Meets ANSI/TIA/
EIA-568A and 606
Ordering Information
Part Number Product Description Units Per Delivery
CCH-CS12-6C-P00RE 12 F, SC APC simplex, single-mode
(OS2), single-fibre (250 µm) Piece
CCH-CS12-6T-P00RE
12 F, ST® Compatible Connector, UPC
simplex, single-mode (OS2), single-fibre
(250 µm)
Piece
CCH-CS12-A9-P00RE 12 F, LC UPC duplex, single-mode
(OS2), single-fibre (250 µm) Piece
CCH-CS12-E4-P00QE 12 F, LC duplex, aqua, 50 µm multimode
(OM4) Piece
CCH-CS12-E7-P00TE 12 F, SC duplex, 50 µm multimode
(OM3/4) Piece
CCH-CS12-G7-P00BE 12 F, SC UPC duplex, 50 µm multimode
(OM2) Piece
CCH-CS24-A9-P00RE 24 F, LC UPC duplex, single-mode
(OS2), single-fibre (250 µm) Piece
CCH-CS24-AD-P00TE 24 F, LC duplex shuttered, 50 µm
multimode (OM3) Piece
CCH-CS24-AV-P00QE 24 F, LC duplex shuttered, 50 µm
multimode (OM4), violet boots Piece
CCH-CS24-D3-P00BE 24 F, LC duplex, 50 µm multimode
(OM2) Piece
CCH Splice Module with Pigtails
Family Spec Sheet China_BEN Page 2 | Revision Date 2025-06-22
Corning Optical Communications LLC • 4200 Corning Place • Charlotte, NC • 28216 • United States